8

A LA MAISON

WINE & DINE



Sy

Yy

Yy

Yy

Sy

APPETIZER

GRILLED SEA SCALLOP
Asparagus, Sauteed Spinach

OIALIEIAHA, £2 AI2XIE ZEQ! 20|
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SALMON TARTAR
Avocado, Lemon Vinaigrette

OfE27IL, 2= H|H2E 250l AHOEIZE=

A LA MAISON SALAD WITH SOUS VIDE CHICKEN BREAST
Garden Greens, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Ranch Dressing

ZHEOR, SFX|Z, HOH, MX|=2fdut H|E H7IERE 250! 2EHS e

ASPARAGUS SALAD
Roasted Beet, New Potato, Mustard Vinaigrette

HIE, LA}, MAEIE H|HIHES 252 OfALfZEAHA M2 E

BURATTA CHEESE SALAD
Color Cocktail Tomato, Balsamic Dressing

22| $0| EOIE, AAEHE S FEER|= #2iE

SOUP

PANE MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP

]| S0IHA 2 =

TRADITIONAL FRENCH ONION SOUP WITH CHEESE CROUTON

x|x 2252 Fs0l ZaR ofLlYl 22

DAILY SOUP

Q0| 4z

S| - LA HO[A-EHX| 17| O], 2k} S=4t

Yy
Vegetarian | H|X|gf|2|91
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Please ask our Heartists for seasonal Vegan dish. H|Zd xS K5IA|= 22 ZI2I0)|H| 22| =A|7| HFZhL|CE

35,000

32,000

30,000

28,000

26,000

22,000

17,000

12,000

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.

If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to contact Heartists.
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PASTA I RISOTTO

TOMATO SPAGHETTI WITH ASSORTED SEAFOOD
Green mussel, Calamari, Webfoot Octopus, Shrimp

CrfstsilttEs 2521 E0tE AUPAE|

CARBONARA CASARECCIA PASTA WITH PANCETTA
LHHIEIS 259! 72 Lt} FHAt2||X|OF THAE}

VONGOLE LINGUINE PASTA
SAIZIN L ZHAEL

SEAFOOD RISOTTO WITH STEAMED WHOLE CALAMARI (TOMATO OR CREAM SAUCE)
Calamari, Webfoot Octopus, Sea Scallop, Shrimp

X[} R B 2 SHXIS 2SS BIEE (S0HE Ei T2 42)

PIZZA

CLASSIC CHICAGO
Pizza Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Chorizo

S AZHa TR}

HALF & HALF
Choice of Two (Gorgonzola, Margherita, Funghi, Diavola Pizza)

27}X| A=Y Bt x}

QUATTRO FROMAGE
4 Cheese Pizza with Gorgonzola, Fontina, Mozzarella, Parmigiano Cheese, Tomato Sauce

nE@pze) ZefLl @Re), TE0(X(oh: X|X7} 2217 474K R|= DX}

GORGONZOLA
Gorgonzola Cheese, Rucola, Honey, Pine Nut, Tomato Sauce

n=aEet X|=et B2, £ 3tE S Xt

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella, Semi Dried Cherry Tomato, Basil, Tomato Sauce

SRstet MO| E210| Y= EOtE, HHEE ST oixt

FUNGHI
Mushroom, Truffle Oil, Tomato Sauce

B ER{ZRYS S8 Tk}

DIAVOLA
Chorizo Picante, Hot Chili Pepper, Tomato Sauce

02 et R2|Z% L|7tE| AAXIS 22l oIS X}
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Please ask our Heartists for seasonal Vegan dish. H|Z1 HFZ &5tA|l= 22 ZII0|H| 22| FA|7| HIZHL|CE

35,000

35,000

35,000

35,000

34,000

32,000

32,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to contact Heartists.
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GRILLED BONE-IN RIBEYE STEAK WITH PORT WINE SAUCE (8009)
Maitre D’hotel Butter, Whole Grain Mustard Pickle

S22l HAEE 1|F, ZEQAQI AAS ZEQ! = 00| AH|0|2 (417 : Ol=4h

GRILLED BEEF STRIPLOIN STEAK WITH RED WINE SAUCE (2009)
Hot Vegetable, Mashed Potato

glEetel AAE ASQIAHE SYH AH0|2 (2117|054

GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK WITH GREEN PEPPER CORN SAUCE (1609)
Hot Vegetable, Mashed Potato

2 HEHE AAS ZSQ o AHO|F (217] - 554

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS (2409)
Marinated Lamb in Bulgogi Sauce, Vegetable Spring Roll

OFf AZYES POl 217 Yol eI Y| 70| (F17| : SFLY

LOBSTER TAIL THERMIDOR WITH MUSHROOM RISOTTO

HA EIZES 250 HIZ0|=2 A HY

SEARED SALMON STEAK WITH POTATO PUREE,
PEAS AND HERBED BUTTER SAUCE (1809)

S 5{EE HE &2, X FHE 252! A0 28|0|3

KIDS

KIDS PLATTER
Mini Burger, Mini Cream Pasta, French Fried Potato, Salad, Fruits
O|L|EqA, OfL| I RITEAE}, ZEXFEZ, s, 2f Shat (an 7] @ O0j=4h
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Vegetarian | H|X|E]|2|o1

Please ask our Heartists for seasonal Vegan dish. B|71 H'5 2 {StA|= 22 20| A 22| FA|7| HFEFL|C

160,000

68,000

64,000

60,000

58,000

55,000

30,000

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.

If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to contact Heartists.
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SNACK

CUBE STEAK (2009)
Beef Tenderloin, Hot Vegetable

L2 OFHE 252! 7E oty 280|132

CHARCUTERIE
Jambon, Pork Rillettes, Pork Sausage, Chorizo, Prosciutto Sliced

ARRIE2]

CHEESE PLATTER
5 Kinds of Seasonal Cheese

x| = Z2HE

FRUIT PLATTER
5 Kinds of Seasonal Fruits

e Z2hH

DESSERT

STRAWBERRY JUBILEE

S2HC| AAS PEQI BY| T ofo| AT

FRAMBOISE CREAM CHEESE MOUSSE CAKE

S2IHOIXR JZIX|= BAAH 0|13

MANGO AND RASPBERRY SORBET WITH CRANBERRY & WALNUT TART

ot o} afRH|ZIAMIS 2SO A2l SE ElEE

ICE CREAM & SORBET (1 SCOOP)
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Cookie&Cream, Macadamia Nut, Mango

Hhget 27|, =3, 7|83, OF7HCH0|ofF |, &

217|: SFM HE-EX|D7| : FLM, Z 2|0E-SHX07] - ZFAM, F ANX|-EHX[D7] - FLL,
Z2|Z-EHX[127] - AHQIM, Z24E-SHX|17] - O 2|0kt

Vegetarian | H|X|g]|2[o1

Please ask our Heartists for seasonal Vegan dish. H|Z1 H7ZE &5tA|= 22 ZILI0|H| 22| F=A|7| HIZHL|CE

58,000

40,000

35,000

33,000

15,000

12,000

12,000

9,000

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.

If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to contact Heartists.
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DRINK

FRESH FRUITS SQUEEZE
Orange, Grapefruit, Tomato
Homemade Lemon Ade, Grapefruit Ade, Orange Ade

PREMIUM TEA
White Petal, Jasmine Silver Tip, Peppermint Leaves,
Lord Bergamot, British Brunch

KOREAN TEA
Green Tea, April Persimmon Leaf

FRESH BREWED COFFEE
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Café Mocha, Chocolate
Espresso, Espresso Macchiato, Americano

MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER
Aqua Panna, San Pellegrino, Perrier

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale

CHAMPAGNE
NV Moét & Chandon, Impérial Brut

SPARKLING
NV Bouvet Ladubay, La Pyramide, Brut Loire, France

WHITE
2020 William Ferve, Chablis, France
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay, New Zealand

RED

2017 Chateau Michel Lynch, Reserve, Médoc, Bordeaux, France

2018 Petra Zingari, Toscana IGT, Italy

BEER

Cass - Draft

Cass - Bottle
Kloud - Bottle
Heineken - Bottle
Guinness - Bottle

GLASS
38,000

18,000

30,000
22,000

20,000
17,000

8,000

16,000
14,000

14,000

14,000

12,000
11,000

11,000

9,000

BOTTLE

185,000

85,000

145,000
105,000

95,000
80,000

12,000
12,000
15,000
15,000

All prices are in Korean won and inclusive of 10% government tax.
If you have any food allergies or dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to contact Heartists.
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